Summary Results Report

June 25, 2024
Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

185 of
185 of

0 of 185
182 of
326,499
12,934
12,934
18
3.96%

Election
Day

182
182
0
0

9,800
9,800

Early
Voting

182

2,460
2,460

Absentee
Mail

0

0

0

182

624
624

Failsafe

o O B P

o

Provision

al
1

1
0
0
38

38
1

Failsafe
Provision

1
1
0
0

12
12

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Charleston County, SC

Election Summary - 06/27/2024  9:28 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of2



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

June 25, 2024 Charleston County, SC
REP Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Absentee Failsafe Provision Failsafe
Day Voting Mail al Provision
Greg Kitchens 5,208 4,055 909 230 0 11 3
Carl Ritchie 7,707 5,737 1,551 384 0 26 9
Election Summary - 06/27/2024  9:28 AM 20of2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



