#### OFFICIAL RESULTS

# Charleston County, SC

June 25, 2024							
Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provision al	Failsafe Provision
Election Day Precincts Reporting	185 of	182	0	0	1	1	1
Precincts Complete	185 of	182	0	0	1	1	1
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 185	0	0	0	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	182 of	0	182	182	0	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	326,499						
Ballots Cast - Total	12,934	9,800	2,460	624	0	38	12
Ballots Cast - Republican	12,934	9,800	2,460	624	0	38	12
Ballots Cast - Blank	18	8	0	9	0	1	0
Voter Turnout - Total	3.96%						

## OFFICIAL RESULTS

## Charleston County, SC

#### June 25, 2024

#### REP Sheriff Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Absentee Mail	Failsafe	Provision al	
Greg Kitchens	5,208	4,055	909	230	0	11	3
Carl Ritchie	7,707	5,737	1,551	384	0	26	9